nVent LENTON Speed Sleeve Coupler
The nVent LENTON Speed Sleeve splice is a proven, quick and
economical method of making compression-only splices in
steel reinforced concrete projects. The system is designed to
allow compressive loads to be transferred by aligning square
cut reinforcing steel bar ends.
nVent LENTON Speed Sleeve is simple and easy to install. The
small dimensions of the sleeve generally eliminate the need for
additional concrete cover on the reinforcing steel because the
sleeve is typically thinner than the column stirrups.
功能
Bars can be individually secured
Fast, one-man installation
Requires only a lightweight ratchet wrench to install
Can be used on bundled bars
Self supporting; no tack welding is needed
Transition splices can be made using simple adaptor inserts
技术参数
完成: 电镀锌
材料: 钢
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 钢筋尺寸，公制 钢筋尺寸，美国 钢筋尺寸，加拿
大 长度 (L) 宽度 (W)
RBW26810 145535 32 mm #10 154mm 67 mm
RBW2687 145500 22 mm #7 152mm 64 mm
We connect and protect
物料号 订货号 钢筋尺寸，公制 钢筋尺寸，美国 钢筋尺寸，加拿
大 长度 (L) 宽度 (W)
RBW2686 145495 20 mm #6 20M 154mm 54 mm
RBW2688 145510 25 mm #8 25M 154mm 55 mm
RBW2689 145520 28 mm #9 30M 154mm 63 mm
RBW26811 145540 36 mm #11 35M 203mm 67 mm
RBW26814 43 mm #14 45M 280mm 77 mm
RBW26818 145560 57 mm #18 55M 305mm 92 mm
RBW26840MM 145550 40 mm 280mm 74 mm
RBW26850 145555 50 mm 300mm 89 mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 高度 (H) 插座宽度 (SW) 螺栓数量 单位重量
RBW26810 145535 47 mm 16mm 4 0.28 kg
RBW2687 145500 45 mm 16mm 3 0.53 kg
RBW2686 145495 37 mm 16mm 3 0.54 kg
RBW2688 145510 42 mm 16mm 3 0.59 kg
RBW2689 145520 45 mm 16mm 3 0.59 kg
RBW26811 145540 54 mm 16mm 4 0.91 kg
RBW26814 52 mm 16mm 4 1.38 kg
nVent.com/LENTON | 2
物料号 订货号 高度 (H) 插座宽度 (SW) 螺栓数量 单位重量
RBW26818 145560 69 mm 16mm 4 2.29 kg
RBW26840MM 145550 52 mm 16mm 4 1.35 kg
RBW26850 145555 64 mm 16mm 4 1.6 kg
其他产品详情
nVent LENTON Speed Sleeve is a compression-only splicing system. It should never be used for tension applications.
Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact your nVent LENTON representative for more
information.
Prior to installation, please read and understand all of the detailed instructions and safety notices provided in the
installation instructions.
图
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。
nVent.com/LENTON | 3
北美
+1.800.753.9221
，按 1 转客户服务
，按 2 转技术支持
欧洲
荷兰：
+31 800-0200135
法国：
+33 800 901 793
欧洲
德国：
800 1890272
其他国家/地区：
+31 13 5835404
亚太地区
上海：
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
悉尼：
+61 2 9751 8500
©2025 nVent。所有 nVent 标志和徽标均由 nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
我们强大的品牌组合:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/LENTON | 4nVent.com/LENTON | 4